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SUBJECT SITE (±0.501 ha.)

SUBJECT SITE

PART OF LOT 112, CONCESSION 1, WOPR
GEOGRAPHIC TOWNSHIP OF TAY
TOWN OF PENETANGUISHENE
COUNTY OF SIMCOE

Site Statistics - Severed Parcel (RU)
Required Provided

 Lot Area - Gross (min.) 2,000m² ±2,437m²

 Lot Frontage (min.) 35.0m ± 27.3m
 Setback (min.)
 Front Yard
 Exterior Side Yard
 Interior Side Yard
 Rear Yard

7.5m
7.5m
3.0m
7.5m

±22.4m
n/a

±3.0m
±54.2m

 Potential Lot Coverage (max.) 35.0%
±852m²

7.4%
±181.1m²

 Ground Floor Area (min.) 85.0m2

915ft2
±143m²
±1,550ft2

 Height (max.) 11.0m <11.0m

Site Statistics - Retained Parcel (RU)
Required Provided

 Lot Area - Gross (min.) 2,000m² ±2,574m²

 Lot Frontage (min.) 35.0m ± 30.7m
 Setback (min.)
 Front Yard
 Exterior Side Yard
 Interior Side Yard
 Rear Yard

7.5m
7.5m
3.0m
7.5m

±25.5m
n/a

±0.0m
±61.0m

 Potential Lot Coverage (max.) 35.0%
±900m²

2.7%
±69.0m²

 Ground Floor Area (min.) 85.0m2

915ft2
±69m²
±743ft

 Height (max.) 11.0m <11.0m

SEVERED PARCEL - CONCEPTUAL LAYOUT

RETAINED PARCEL

FUTURE STUDY AREA
(Official Plan - Schedule B1: Policy Overlays - Feb 2019)

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
(Official Plan - Schedule B1: Policy Overlays - Feb 2019)

Does not meet RU Zoning Requirements

WATERCOURSE
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