



TOWN OF PENETANGUISHENE COUNTY OF SIMCOE

LEGEND

SUBJECT SITE (±0.501 ha.)

Sile Statistics - Severed Parcer (IND)			
	Required	Provided	
Lot Area - Gross (min.)	2,000m²	±2,437m²	
Lot Frontage (min.)	35.0m	± 27.3m	
Setback (min.) Front Yard Exterior Side Yard Interior Side Yard Rear Yard	7.5m 7.5m 3.0m 7.5m	±22.4m n/a ±3.0m ±54.2m	
Potential Lot Coverage (max.)	35.0% ±852m²	7.4% ±181.1m ²	
Ground Floor Area (min.)	85.0m ² 915ft ²	±143m ² ±1,550ft ²	
Height (max.)	11.0m	<11.0m	

Site Statistics - Severed Parcel (RU)

Site Statistics - Retained Parcel (RU)

	Required	Provided
Lot Area - Gross (min.)	2,000m²	±2,574m ²
Lot Frontage (min.)	35.0m	± 30.7m
Setback (min.) Front Yard Exterior Side Yard Interior Side Yard Rear Yard	7.5m 7.5m 3.0m 7.5m	±25.5m n/a ±0.0m ±61.0m
Potential Lot Coverage (max.)	35.0% ±900m ²	2.7% ±69.0m ²
Ground Floor Area (min.)	85.0m ² 915ft ²	±69m ² ±743ft
Height (max.)	11.0m	<11.0m

Does not meet RU Zoning Requirements

